Q155 PRO SERIES
MEDIUM PRESSURE
Maximum Flow Rate:	 284 l/min (75 US gpm) 2571 BPD
Maximum Pressure:	 241 bar (3500 psi)
WANNER INTERNATIONAL, LTD.	 HYDRA-CELL.CO.UK
Q155 Series with Stainless
Steel pump head.
674

Digit	 Code	 Description
Q155 Medium Presssure
Q155 Pro Medium Pressure | How to Order
6 7 8 9 10 11 125 131
Q
2
1
3
5
4
5
14Ordering Information
A complete Q155 Pro Series Medium Pressure Model contains 14 digits including 10 customer-specified design and materials options, for example: Q155KADTHFEMAC.
6 7 8 9 10 11 125 131
Q
2
1
3
5
4 14
5
ATEX Certification Kit Options
As a separate line on your order, please add the
required ATEX Certification Kit Option.
– ATEX 2014/34/EU Certified, Category 2, Zone 1
– ATEX 2014/34/EU Certified, Category 3, Zone 2
•	 All options include Certificate, Oil Level Monitor or Sight Glass, Earth
Stud & Secondary ATEX Label.
•	 Extra oil is required to fill the oil bowl during installation of ATEX
pumps. This oil is not included and must be ordered separately.
Copyright© 2024. Wanner Engineering, Inc. All rights reserved. WANNER™ and Hydra-Cell® are registered trademarks.
All material contained are protected by copyright under US copyright law, international conventions and other copyright laws.	 HCP Q155 MP | 10/24
WANNER INDIA PVT. LTD.
Mumbai, INDIA
t: +91 (22) 22044766
e: support@wannerindia.com
WannerIndia.com
WANNER ENGINEERING, INC.
WORLD HEADQUARTERS &
MANUFACTURING
Minneapolis, Minnesota USA
t: 612-332-5681
e: sales@wannereng.com
Hydra-Cell.com
REGIONAL OFFICE
Wichita Falls, Texas USA
t: 940-322-7111
e: sales@wannereng.com
LATIN AMERICAN OFFICE
São Paulo, Brazil
t: +55 (11) 99582-1969
e: mmagoni@wannereng.com
Hydra-Cell-Pumps.com.br
WANNER INTERNATIONAL, LTD.
UNITED KINGDOM
Church Crookham,
Hampshire UK GU52 8BF
t: +44 (0) 1252 816847
e: support@wannerint.com
Hydra-Cell.co.uk
WANNER PUMPS, LTD.
Kowloon, HONG KONG
t: +852 3428 6534
e: sales@wannerpumps.com
WannerPumps.com
Shanghai, CHINA
t: +86-21-6876 3700
e: sales@wannerpumps.com
WannerPumps.com
Wanner worldwide
GLOBAL SALES & TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Partners in over 70 countries
Global Sales and Technical Support